

|
SLP(C)No. 11272 OF 2003
ITEM No.34

Court No. 4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11272/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2003 in AN 49/03
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ASHISH S. MOHILE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CROMPTON GREAVES LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 12/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Kumar, adv.
Mr. Rajiv Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, adv.
Mr. M.J.Paul,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Mishra, adv.
Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter come up for hearing after two weeks. If there is no settlement in between, the
matter shall be heard on its merits.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master